(156) Dialka - Dievcata CT (2012-2013)
# Sté Meno
BARNA Luca
DEVECKOVA Sofia
HAJDUCKOVA Stella
HINTOSOVA Sona
MATTOVA Michaela
MILFAIT Eliska Anna
MOLNAR Fédra
ONDRASKOVA Ema
TARGOSOVA Sona
UKROPCOVA Tamara
ZELENAKOVA Amélia
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Pocet pretekarov: 11
Start: 09.09.2021 12:40

JBL Jump Fest 2021

KoSice 08.09.2021 - 09.09.2021

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 19. 5. 2024 o 16:31

Nar.

2012
2012
2012
2012
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012

Klub / Krajina SB

Hungary

Atletika KoSice o.z.

ZS T.J. Moussona Michalovce
Atletika KoSice o.z.

ZS T. J. Moussona Michalovce
Dukla Praha

Hungary

Atleticky klub Stara Bystrica
Atleticky klub Stara Bystrica
Nasa atletika Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
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